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In the 
Supreme Court of the United States 

      
 

MARK BRNOVICH, in his official capacity 
as Arizona Attorney General, et al., 

Petitioners, 

v. 
DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL COMMITTEE, et al., 

Respondents. 
      
On Petition for Writ of Certiorari 

to the United States Court of Appeals 
for the Ninth Circuit 

      

CERTIFICATE OF ELECTRONIC SERVICE 
      

 Pursuant to Sup. Ct. R. 29.3 and the Court’s April 15, 2020, Order, I certify 
that Petitioners and Respondents consented to receive service of the Brief Amicus 
Curiae of Pacific Legal Foundation, Center for Equal Opportunity, and Project 21 in 
Support of Petitioners electronically and I caused electronic copies of the brief to be 
served via email to the following: 
 Oramel Horace Skinner 
 Arizona Attorney General’s Office 
 2005 N. Central Ave. 
 Phoenix, AZ 85004 
 Telephone: (602) 542-8327 
 o.h.skinner@azag.gov 
 Counsel for Petitioners 

Daniel Clayton Barr 
Sarah Rae Gonski 
Perkins Coie 
2901 N. Central Ave., Suite 2000 
Phoenix, AZ 85012-2788 
Telephone: (602) 351-8085 
DBarr@perkinscoie.com 
SGonski@perkinscoie.com 
Counsel for Respondents 

 Jessica Ring Amunson 
 Sam Hirsch 
 Jenner & Block LLP 
 1099 New York Ave. NW,  
   Suite 900 
 Washington, DC 20001-4412 
 Telephone: (202) 639-6023 
 JAmunson@jenner.com 
 SHirsch@jenner.com 
 Counsel for Respondent Katie 
 Hobbs, in her official capacity  
 as Secretary of State of Arizona 
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 Elisabeth C. Frost 
 Bruce V. Spiva 
 Alexander Tischenko 
 Perkins Coie LLP 
 700 13th Street N.W., Suite 600 
 Washington, DC 20005-3960 
 Telephone: (202) 434-1609 
 MElias@perkinscoie.com 
 ACallais@perkinscoie.com 
 EFrost@perkinscoie.com 
 BSpiva@perkinscoie.com 
 ATischenko@perkinscoie.com 
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 I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. 

 Executed on June 1, 2020. 
       __________________________________ 
       CHRISTOPHER M. KIESER 
       Counsel of Record 
       Pacific Legal Foundation 
       930 G Street 
       Sacramento, California 95814 
       Telephone: (916) 419-7111 
       Email: ckieser@pacificlegal.org 
       Counsel for Amici Curiae 

mailto:MElias@perkinscoie.com
mailto:ACallais@perkinscoie.com
mailto:EFrost@perkinscoie.com
mailto:BSpiva@perkinscoie.com
mailto:ATischenko@perkinscoie.com

